FEBRUARY 2002

DAY ELEV

1 433.60
2 433.63
3 433.64
4 433.66
5 433.67
6 433.69
7 433.74
8 433.80
9 433.81
10 433.85
11 433.87
12 433.89
13 433.89
14 433.94
15 433.96
16 433.99
17 434.02
18 434.03
19 434.07
20 434.15
21 434.18
22 434.24
23 434.25
24 434.26
25 434.30
26 434.32
27 434.34
28 434.35
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

OUTLET
SPILL

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

LAKE BERRYESSA DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
IN LAKE CHANGE
1,480,410
1,480,783 +373
1,481,343 +560
1,481,530 +187
1,481,903 +373
1,482,090 +187
1,482,463 +373
1,483,397 +934
1,484,517 +1,120
1,484,703 +186
1,485,450 +747
1,485,823 +373
1,486,197 +374
1,486,197 +0
1,487,130 +933
1,487,503 +373
1,488,063 +560
1,488,625 +562
1,488,813 +188
1,489,563 +750
1,491,065 +1,502
1,491,628 +563
1,492,753 +1,125
1,492,941 +188
1,493,129 +188
1,493,879 +750
1,494,254 +375
1,494,630 +376
1,494,817 +187
+14,407
+14,407

3,6

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

46
0 TOTAL

COMPUTED*

INFLOW
C.F.S.

271
365
186
292
210

294
555
637
189
481

274
281
110
530
290

383
365
189
466
839

390
661
219
195
490

307
302
242

10,013
19,861

— RELEASE -C.F.S. —

OUTLET

1,838
3,646

SUMMARY

3,646

SPILL
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RUN DATE: March 13, 2002

EVAPORATION
C.F.S. INCHES
18 .03
18 .03
18 .03
24 .04
36 .06
30 .05
18 .03
12 .02
42 .07
54 .09
36 .06
42 .07
60 .10
6 .01
42 .07
36 .06
12 .02
24 .04
18 .03
12 .02
36 .06
24 .04
54 .09
30 .05
42 .07
48 .08
42 .07
78 .13
912 1.52
1,809

PRECIPITATION
THIS MONTH =
JULY 1, 2001 TO DATE =

1.40
19.81

PRECIP
INCHES



